Catégorie : Amateurs

Pos.

10
11
12
13
14
15
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N°
65

12

52

51
50
60

42

62
63
58
27
26
33
47

Nom, prénom

BARBEN EMILIEN

GRAND ANTHONY

CHENAUX FLORIAN

CHENAUX ADRIEN
ALLAZ EMMANUEL
FLUCK VINCENT

TREVISANI SANDRO

DELAQUIS QUENTIN
PIPOZ ROMAIN
GOOD SIMON
METTLER CYRIL
GOY JOSSELIN
GENET DIDIER
FIORELLINO MARC
DESSIMOZ SAMUEL

Localité

CHEZ-LE-BART

ST-LEGIER-CHIESAZ

FRIBOURG

FRIBOURG
ST-MAURICE
HAUTEVILLE

COLOMBIER

MATRAN
BLONAY
PRILLY
NEUCHATEL

ROMANEL-SUR-MORGES

GRANGES-MARNAND
LE LOCLE
ERDE

Club
TEAM BMC

ZIMMERMANN MATHIEU

SA

TEAM ZIMMERMANN
BMC NEW WORK

TEAM ZIMMERMANN -
BMC

TEAM VORARLBERG
TEAM SILURES

ZIMMERMANN BMC
MATHIEU SA

TEAM DOM CYCLE
MERIDA

VELO CLUB FRIBOURG

SILURE

VC ECHALLENS

ZETA CYCLING CLUB

CYCLOPHILE
SEDUNOIS

Canton

NE

VD

FR

FR
VS
FR

NE

FR
VD
VD
NE
VD
VD
NE
VS

Nationalité

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Catégorie

Amateurs

Amateurs

Amateurs

Amateurs
Amateurs

Amateurs

Amateurs

Amateurs
Amateurs
Amateurs
Amateurs
Amateurs
Amateurs
Amateurs

Amateurs

Année

1991

1991

1993

1991
1988
1985

1996

1996
1990
1991
1986
1994
1986
1994
1996

Tours

10

10

10

10
10

o W O N 0 0 0 ©

Temps total

00:50:15.746

00:50:43.225

00:51:13.394

00:52:15.427
00:54:37.275
00:52:01.718

00:52:34.450

00:55:30.685
00:51:53.013
00:54:49.235
00:57:13.599
00:50:17.316
DNF
DNF
DNS

"ORC6" - Chavannes/Moudon (VD)

Ecart

27.479

57.648

1:59.681
4:21.529
1Tr.

1Tr.

1Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.
3Tr.
47Tr.
7 Tr.

13.12.2014

Points
100

97
95

93
91
90

89

88
87
86
85
84
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